Labcorp

Patient Name:

Patient Phone:
Date of Birth (Age):
Sex:

Referring Dr (NPI #):
Patient ID:

Specimen ID:

Account Number:

Account Name:

Collection Date/Time:
Received Date/Time:

Reported Date/Time:

General Comments and Additional Information

Fasting: Yes

Total Vol: Source:

Result Name Flag

210475 CMP14+LP+TP+TSH+5AC+CBC/D/PIt

Result

Range/Units

Glucose 99 70-99 / mg/dL
Uric Acid 5.6 3.8-8.4/ mg/dL
Therapeutic target for gout patients: <6.0
BUN 14 6-24 / mg/dL
Creatinine 0.89 0.76-1.27 / mg/dL
eGFR 108 >59 / mL/min/1.73
BUN/Creatinine Ratio 16 9-20
Sodium 139 134-144 | mmol/L
Potassium 4.3 3.5-5.2 / mmol/L
Chloride 103 96-106 / mmol/L
Carbon Dioxide, Total 21 20-29 / mmol/L
Calcium 9.5 8.7-10.2 / mg/dL
Phosphorus 3.2 2.8-4.1/ mg/dL
Protein, Total 7.2 6.0-8.5/ g/dL
Albumin 4.2 4.1-5.1/ g/dL
**P|l ease note reference interval change**
Globulin, Total 3.0 1.5-4.5/g/dL
AJG Ratio 14 1.2-2.2
Bilirubin, Total 0.6 0.0-1.2 / mg/dL
Alkaline Phosphatase 71 44-121/ IU/L
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Labcorp

Patient Name:

Patient Phone:
Date of Birth (Age):
Sex:

Referring Dr (NPI #):
Patient ID:
Specimen ID:

Result Name
LDH
AST (SGOT)
ALT (SGPT)
GGT
Iron
Cholesterol, Total
Triglycerides
HDL Cholesterol
LDL Chol Calc (NIH)

T. Chol/HDL Ratio

TSH
Thyroxine (T4)

T3 Uptake

Free Thyroxine Index

WBC

RBC
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Flag

Above High Normal

Above High Normal
Below Low Normal
Above High Normal

Above High Normal

Below Low Normal

Result

159

38

64

48

78

184

157

32

124

5.8

Account Number:

Account Name:

Collection Date/Time:

Received Date/Time:

Reported Date/Time:

Range/Units
121-224 / IU/L
0-40/ IU/L

0-44 / IU/L
0-65/ IU/L
38-169 / ug/dL
100-199 / mg/dL
0-149 / mg/dL
>39 / mg/dL
0-99 / mg/dL

0.0-5.0/ ratio

T. Chol/HDL Ratio

1/2 Avg. Ri sk

Avg. Ri sk

2X Avg. Ri sk

3X Avg. Ri sk
2.890
6.0
23
1.4
6.4

5.40

Men

3.4

5.0

23.4

Wonren

11.0

0.450-4.500 / ulU/mL
4.5-12.0 / ug/dL
24-39 | %

1.2-4.9

3.4-10.8 / x10E3/uL

4.14-5.80 / x10E6/uL
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Result Status: Final
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Labcorp

Patient Name:

Patient Phone:
Date of Birth (Age):
Sex:

Referring Dr (NPI #):
Patient ID:
Specimen ID:

Result Name Flag
Hemoglobin
Hematocrit
MCV
MCH
MCHC
RDW
Platelets
Neutrophils
Lymphs
Monocytes
Eos
Basos
Neutrophils (Absolute)
Lymphs (Absolute)
Monocytes(Absolute)
Eos (Absolute)
Baso (Absolute)
Immature Granulocytes

Immature Grans (Abs)

Performing Lab

Result

16.2

48.4

90

30.0

33.5

12.8

223

a7

39

3.0

25

0.5

0.3

0.1

0.0

Account Number:

Account Name:

Collection Date/Time:
Received Date/Time:
Reported Date/Time:

Range/Units
13.0-17.7 / gldL
37.5-51.0/ %
79-97 / fL
26.6-33.0/ pg
31.5-35.7 / g/dL
11.6-15.4/ %
150-450 / x10E3/uL
Not Estab. / %
Not Estab. / %
Not Estab. / %
Not Estab. / %
Not Estab. / %
1.4-7.0 / Xx10E3/uL
0.7-3.1 / xX10E3/uL
0.1-0.9 / xX10E3/uL
0.0-0.4 / xX10E3/uL
0.0-0.2 / xX10E3/uL
Not Estab. / %

0.0-0.1/ x10E3/uL

Status
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01 - Labcorp Phoenix, 5005 S 40th Street Ste 1200, Phoenix, AZ 85040-2969, (800) 788-9743, Collum, Earle MD

For Inquiries, the physician may contact the performing lab.
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END OF REPORT

Result Status: Final
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